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David Ikechukwu Vincent Oligho

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name David Ikechukwu Vincent Oligho Number
Postcode SE18 7HP Address
Date of birth July 1966 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MOBILE CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

MOBILE CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

VINOL SECURITY (UK) LIMITED
WATCH-DOG SECURITY (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03387849

03387849

02895960
02708765

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902692777

902692777

15 The Redwoods
London

Nigerian

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
17/06/1997

17/06/1997

08/02/1994
22/04/1992

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



